
Docket # Case Caption Open Date

QO21030648- PORT AUTHORITY NEW YORK AND NEW JERSEY(PANYNJ) - TRANSITION RENEWABLE ENERGY CERTIFICATE
("TREC") FACTOR 1.0 FOR PORT AUTHORITY'S 5MW,  BEHIND THE METER, ON-SITE GENERATION, ConRAC 
PARKING-DECK CANOPY PROJECT

03/12/2021

TO21030649- APPLICATION VERIZON NEW JERSEY, INC AND XTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC - FOR APPROVAL OF A UNE/RESALE 
FORBEARANCE AMENDMENT TO AN INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENT UNDER SECTION 252(e) OF THE 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1996

03/12/2021

WF21030650- NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER COMPANY, INC - APPROVAL OF EXPANSION OF ITS FINANCING PROGRAM 
INVOLVING THE REFINANCING OF EXISTING LONG-TERM DEBT AND THE ISSUANCE OF NEW LONG-TERM DEBT 
THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2021

03/15/2021

CE21030651- COMCAST OF BURLINGTON COUNTY LLC - APPROVAL TO CONTINUE TO CONSTRUCT, OPERATE AND MAINTAIN 
A CABLE TELEVISION SYSTEM IN  AND FOR THE TOWNSHIP OF WILLINGBORO, COUNTY OF BURLINGTON, STATE 
OF NEW JERSEY

03/15/2021

QO21030652- IN THE MATTER OF CLEAN ENERGY - REQUEST FOR BERGEN COUNTY COMMUNITY ENERGY PLAN 03/15/2021

EE21030653L POWER BROKERS, LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0421 03/16/2021

EE21030654L GLOBAL ENERGY LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT  EA-0482 03/17/2021

GE21030655L GLOBAL ENERGY LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR  PA-0212 03/17/2021

EE21030656L SUSTAINABLE ENERGY SERVICES INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0635 03/17/2021

GE21030657L SUSTAINABLE ENERGY SERVICES INC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0261 03/17/2021

EE21030658L AMEREX BROKERS LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0094 03/17/2021

WC21030659U VITA BEKKER V. SUEZ WATER COMPANY - BILLING DISPUTE 03/17/2021

EE21030660L THE M GROUP ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC D/B/A TMG ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL 
ENERGY AGENT EA-0462

03/16/2021

EE21030661L TRUSTED ENERGY, LLC D/B/A T.E.ENERGY CONSULTANTS LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-
0638

03/17/2021

EE21030662L INNOVATIVE ENERGY ADVISORS, LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0619 03/17/2021

GE21030663L INNOVATIVE ENERGY ADVISORS, LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PRIVATE AGGREGATOR PA-0257 03/17/2021

EE21030664L ENERGY PARADIGM, LLC - APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL ENERGY AGENT EA-0523 03/17/2021

QO21030665- IN THE MATTER OF PSEG RENEWABLE GENERATION, LLC AND OCEAN WIND, LLC - REQUEST APPROVAL OF 
EQUITY INTEREST IN THE OCEAN WIND QUALIFIED OFFSHORE WIND PROJECT

03/18/2021

TF21030666- PEG BANDWIDTH NJ, LLC AND UNITI NATIONAL, LLC - APPROVAL TO PARTICIPATE IN CERTAIN FINANCING 
ARRANGEMENTS

03/18/2021

Number of Docketed Cases 19

Run data & time: 3/19/2021 10:17:37 AM Page 1 of 1

NJ BOARD OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

NEWLY DOCKETED MATTERS 
CASES DOCKETED FROM 3/12/2021 TO 3/18/2021


